Iy

Continues to
4 Albany High School
g % ~_—JimePoints B and C

a /% 3 LY _ M2V 3 %
& - AlDaNny %, <
L i v %,- =
& “
i %
4 125
Albany Medical Center
L 2
New Scotland Ave - ™ 1
» VA Medical Gtr ; Empire
Hackett Middie P 5 2
™ Albany College [ ] Sohodl & State 59 Fid
Sage  of Pharmacy L o Plaza ~ R
College [N @‘*v s
%' 4 N\ & Times '5)',,(9 @
%, Union
9‘? Center
C = Hudson &
x Divisi, &
4 & sion )
Albany Med South \ ﬁ -
® § >
wo & '
‘wd"e /' Lincoln A
My, j Square
RS on Ay If.' L ] 6 I} @a
X 7
od@*@ T 100 45
~ - g‘k ]
=y &
i‘ 5
BiT /
‘.1*15 ]
2nd Ave filth .
€, &5’«6\
a
Mcc P 2
AR @ 115 % 4 3
1)

F1 Time Point

€ Connecting Routes

¢ Points of Interest
=== Limited Service

Check individual schedules for
connecting route times

0 0.25 0.5
I ]
Miles

EFFECTIVE AUG 26,2018

tride

Mt.Hope / Albany
South End

between Downtown Albany and the
South End

Schedule

www.cdta.org




South End to Downtown Albany Downtown Albany to South End

o))
O
VY
=
w
o

S 4 3 2

== % < Tey 98
© o =2
S o £33 £3 o x-g ES
o > 3 = h2 o2 S =
o 4= = O T = €5 0n = <
== 582 5 e & S & =3
D= ST o
= o 5< k) = = c
(207 &3 o< L=
N

MONDAY - FRIDAY

625a 631a 634a 637a 638a
710a 716a 719a 722a 723a
S-712a S-718a ... e

755a 801a 804a 807a 808a
840a 846a 849a 852a 853a
925a 931a 934a 937a 938a
1140a 1146a 1149a 1152a 1153a
1225p 1231p 1234p 1237p 1238p
240p 246p 249p 252p 253p
325p 331p 334p 337p 338p
410p 416p 419p 422p 423p
455p 501p 504p 507p 508p
540p 546p 549p 552p 553p
625p 631p 634p 637p 638p

S- Trip operates when school is in session.

Rep Theatre

Hackett
Middle School
700 Wash Ave

Albany High

School

Broadway &
Orange St

648a

733a

818a

903a

948a
1203p
1248p
218p

303p

Service is also available to/from the following schools, when school is in session: Hackett
Middle School Albany High School. This service is open to and accessible to the general

public.

FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and $1, $5 — dollar bills are accepted;
fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare - .....ccoooviiiiiiie $1.50
Base Half Fare - .........cccocoviiiiiiiiiiiceeen $0.75
BUSPIUS Fare -......c.coiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeee $2.00
BusPlus Half Fare - ...........cooeiiviiiiiiiieeen $1.00

Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:

Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three rides,
while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first three
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive
days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for
31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by a
fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare
card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare
on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare Navigator
card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be
excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or
discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin.
Members of public may request information on this policy or
file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA'’s website @ www.cdta.
org or by calling 518-482-8822.

N. Pearl St &
en Eyck Plaza.

653a
738a
823a
908a
953a
1208p
1253p
223p
308p

S-317p

353p
438p
523p
608p
653p

4

Green St &
Madison Ave

656a
741a
826a
9lla
956a
1211p
1256p
226p
311p
S-321p
356p
441p
526p
611p
656p

4th Ave & S
Pearl St

Mt. Hope
Drive

MONDAY - FRIDAY

706a
751a
836a
921a
1006a
1221p
106p
236p
321p
S-336p
406p
451p
536p
621p
706p



