



## Mt.Hope / Albany South End

between Downtown Albany and the South End

26,2018

AUG

EFFECTIVE

## Schedule



South End to Downtown Albany							Downtown Albany to South End					
6	5	4	3	2	D		В	1	3	4	5	6
Mt. Hope Drive	South Pearl Street & 4th Avenue	Green Street & Madison Ave.	20 North Pearl Street -Rite Aid Shelter	Van Tromp & N. Pearl -Cap Rep Theatre	Hackett Middle School		700 Wash Ave Albany High School	Broadway & Orange St	N. Pearl St & Ten Eyck Plaza.	Green St & Madison Ave	4th Ave & S. Pearl St	Mt. Hope Drive
MONDAY – FRIDAY							MONDAY – FRIDAY					
625a	631a	634a	637a	638a				648a	653a	656a	659a	706a
710a	716a	719a	722a	723a				733a	738a	741a	744a	751a
S-712a	S-718a				S-735a			818a	823a	826a	829a	836a
755a	801a	804a	807a	808a				903a	908a	911a	914a	921a
840a	846a	849a	852a	853a				948a	953a	956a	959a	1006a
925a	931a	934a	937a	938a				1203p	1208p	1211p	1214p	1221p
1140a	1146a	1149a	1152a	1153a				1248p	1253p	1256p	1259p	106p
1225p	1231p	1234p	1237p	1238p				218p	223p	226p	229p	236p
240p	246p	249p	252p	253p				303p	308p	311p	314p	321p
325p	331p	334p	337p	338p			S-300p		S-317p	S-321p	S-324p	S-336p
410p	416p	419p	422p	423p				348p	353p	356p	359p	406p
455p	501p	504p	507p	508p				433p	438p	441p	444p	451p
540p	546p	549p	552p	553p				518p	523p	526p	529p	536p
625p	631p	634p	637p	638p				603p	608p	611p	614p	621p
S- Trip operates when school is in session.								648p	653p	656p	659p	706p

Service is also available to/from the following schools, when school is in session: Hackett Middle School Albany High School. This service is open to and accessible to the general public.

## FARE INFORMATION

Fares (US coins and \$1, \$5 – dollar bills are accepted; fareboxes do not make change)

Cash Fares:

Base Fare	\$1.50
Base Half Fare	\$0.75
BusPlus Fare	\$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -	\$1.00

**Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:** 

**Pay As You Go Fare -** \$1.30 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

Pay As You Go Half Fare - \$0.65 for each of the first three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the day.

**Frequent Rider -** \$65 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

Frequent Rider Half Fare - \$32.50 for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days from the first day of use.

**Children 46"** and under ride free when accompanied by a fare paying adult.

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals, Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride for half fare on CDTA's fixed route service. A valid Half Fare *Navigator* card is required when paying half fare on the bus.

CDTA's policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be excluded from participation in, denied the benefits of or discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. Members of public may request information on this policy or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA's website @ www.cdta. org or by calling 518-482-8822.